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528 1914 POLK-HUSTED CO.'S

Kuchler Jos elk Mrs Emilie Wehrli b 1613
E 14th

Kucks Claus H r 1027 Myrtle
Kucks Claus H Jr salsn b 1027 Myrtle
Kuder Wm F barber r 770 6th
Kuder Wm S phys 532 15th r 59 Monte
Vista av

Kuebler Carrie b 695 33d
Kuebler Louis barber 460 12th r 829 13th

KUECH ERNEST
Vice-Pres Theo Gier Co r 1109 Oak

Kuefel J rms 534 12th
Kuefel J C rms 534 12th
Kuehl Chris P cond S F-O T Rys r 1024

42di

Kuehn Henry lab W P Fuller & Co r
1805 Rosedale av

Kuehn Jno tailor b 662 53d
Kuehne Ludwig retoucher r 822 27th
Kuehne Mrs Mary (wid Andr) r 1811 38th
av

Kuerzel Albt O b 619 15th
Kuerzel Otto C salsn b 619 15th

KUERZEL ROBERT
Wholesale and Retail Dealer in Cigars
Tobacco and Smokers' Articles 741
Broadway Phone Okld 3422 r 619 15th

Kues Guy P salsn Goldberg-Bowen & Co
r Ala

Kuester Henry C hair specialist 1325
Washn

Kuester Herman H barber M P Kevan r
2157 38th av

Kuetemyer Henry F mach r 1538 59th
av

Kuge Utata nursery 1026 83 dl av
Kugelberg Frank C cashr r 5817 Lawton
av

Kugier Elbert J mngr Pac Cloak & Suit
House rms 1106 Washn

Kugier Wm R acct r 904 59th
Kuhl Geo C waiter Meads' Catering Co
rms 690 18th

Kuhl Harry fire dept r 760 18th
Kuhl Jno mech eng r 5532 Manila av
Kuhl Mamie elk H C Capwell Co b 760

18th
Kuhl Margaret (wid Herman) r 760 18th
Kuhl Maurice cabt mkr Alfd Noack r 610
Madison

Kuhl Wm A elk Bert Bercovich b 760
18th

Kuhlmann Henrv T b 3284 E 27th
Kuhlmeyer Henry J bkpr r 640 60th
Kuhn Adolph baker 4398 San Pab av

r 1086V2 43d
Kuhn Benj gardener r 465 44th
Kuhn Edw A salsn r 5131 West
Kuhn Harry mar eng r 1524 Campbell
Kuhn Mrs Ida r 2529 Filbert
Kuhn Martin R mill hdt r 117 8th
Kuhn Otto waiter Hotel Okld r S F
Kuhne Chas millman W P Ry r 1665 46th
aV

Kuhnhart Alphonse M elk b 1080 43d
Kuhnhart Anna E elk b 1080 43d
Kuhnhart V F salsn r 1080 43d
Kuhnle Edw H moving pictures 3815
Grove r

r

<38 31st
Kuhnle Frank O florist H M Sanborn Co
rms 505 18th

Kuhnle Fred bartndr 828 Bwav b 689 34th
Kuhnle Fred meats 3819 Grove r 738 31st
Kuhnle Fred W salsn Jno Breuner Co b

138 9th
Kuhnle Henry C bartndr 811 Bway r 138

9th
Kuhnle Herman E florist H M Sanborn
Co rms 478 19th

Kuhnle Wm elk C T Ford r 689 34th
Kuhnle Wm L meat ctr Fred Kuhnle r

615 38th
Kuhns Morris P r 9620 Birch
Kujachich Nicholas restaurant 708 Mar-
ket

Kujawa Jos P cai-p r 1933 69th av
Kukaviza Jno E steward r 1079 12th
Kukaviza Milan (Milan & Dan) r 1054*

12th
Kukuck Aug nurseryman Sandkuhle & I

Carlson b 4101 Pied av
Kulchar Frank cabt mkr Stephen Kulchar

r 2423 Kopkins
Kulchar Stephen contr 518 4th r 3889
Frtvl av

Kulda Mathias bushelman Byron Rutley
(Inc) r 689 28th

Kulencamp Jennie (wid Chas) (Monnette
& Kulencamp) r 608 22d

Kulik Paul bakerv 3401 Peralta
Kulisich Frank car dept S P Co 1792 7th
Kull Geo L tmstr r 1713 33d av
Kull Jno H eng r 5223 E 12th
Kull Mrs Lillian A seams S M Friedman
Co Inc r 2027 Curtiss

Kull O A fireman United Light & Power
Co r Ala

Kulla Eunice (widl Xenophon) b 2431 Val-

.

ley
Kullberg Esther dom 2010 Okld av
Kullman Augusta A b 1967 85th av
Kullman C Oscar lab r 1967 85th av
Kullman Jno E r 1967 85th av
Kullmer Geo gardener b 672 Walsworth
av

Kulmann Bertha dom 92 Sea View av
Kumisky Mrs Ann rms 701 8th
Kummer Rev Alfd pastor r 780 Kingston
av

Kummer Blanche tchr M T & Coml High
School b 780 Kingston av

Kummer Grace tchr John C Fremont
High School b 780 Kingston av

Kummerlander Chas G brew mstr Golden
West Bwg Co r Ala

Kunath Mrs Emilie b 1720 Hopkins
Kundrus Frank O bldr r 2200 90th av
Kune Wm E mach r 1186 73dJ av
Kunert Aug ground kpr Park Comn r 1120
E 11th

Kung On & Co mdse 537 Webster
Kung Robt pedlar r 231 8th
Kunhardt Al M salsn Smith's Money-
Back Store r 943 38th

Kunhardt Claude T candy mkr b 943 38th
Kunhardt Rose forelady Pig & Whistle
Co b 1062 Apgar

Kunhardt Zephrus salsn Smith's Money-
Back Store r 1080 43d

Kunich Peter fireman r 338 Chester
Kunkelman Mrs May r 4234 Montgomery
Kunkle Julius R carp S P Co b 840 Ade-

line
Kunneman Jno A jeweler r 1154 8th
Kuntze Henrietta (wid Richd) r 817 Ade-

line
Kunz Harry A teller First Natl Bank r

411 Newton av
Kunze Curt E copy holder r 2052 Crosby
av

Kunze Otto E lab Park Comn
Kunze Theo wood wkr Konrad Gobel r I

477 24th

Kupser Herbt M gauger b 594 13th

Kuraco Saml elk Saml Stoicoich rms 370 1

10th

Kuraica Jno B porter 1001 Washn r 471

37th
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